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Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

5,570

5,797

8,158

5,053

4,840

6,407

4,525

46,057

80,069

45,090

69,708

58,365

19,732

83,012

725,840

580,527

871,408

441,943

704,736

363,310
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Writing Numbers as Words Name:. Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

5,570

5,797

8,158

5,053

4,840

6,407

4,525

46,057

80,069

45,090

69,708

58,365

19,732

83,012

725,840

580,527

871,408

441,943

704,736

363,310

five thousand, five hundred seventy

five thousand, seven hundred ninety-seven

eight thousand, one hundred fifty-eight

five thousand fifty-three

four thousand, eight hundred forty

six thousand, four hundred seven

four thousand, five hundred twenty-five

forty-six thousand fifty-seven

eighty thousand sixty-nine

forty-five thousand ninety

sixty-nine thousand, seven hundred eight

fifty-eight thousand, three hundred sixty-five

nineteen thousand, seven hundred thirty-two

eighty-three thousand twelve

seven hundred twenty-five thousand, eight hundred forty

five hundred eighty thousand, five hundred twenty-seven

eight hundred seventy-one thousand, four hundred eight

four hundred forty-one thousand, nine hundred forty-three

seven hundred four thousand, seven hundred thirty-six

three hundred sixty-three thousand, three hundred ten
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