	Writing Numbers
Write the	number in word form

Math

Name:

wri	te the number	in word form.
1)	5,570	
2)	5,797	
3)	8,158	
4)	5,053	
5)	4,840	
6)	6,407	
7)	4,525	
8)	46,057	
9)	80,069	
10)	45,090	
11)	69,708	
12)	58,365	
13)	19,732	
14)	83,012	
15)	725,840	
16)	580,527	
<b>17</b> )	871,408	
	441,943	
	704,736	
	363,310	
,	•	

as Words

		Writing Numbers as Words	Name:	Answer I	Key
Wri	te the number i	n word form.			
1)	5,570	five thousand, five hundred seve	enty		
2)	5,797	five thousand, seven hundred ninety	/-seven		
3)	8,158	eight thousand, one hundred fifty-	eight		
4)	5,053	five thousand fifty-three			
5)	4,840	four thousand, eight hundred fo	rty		
6)	6,407	six thousand, four hundred sev	en		
7)	4,525	four thousand, five hundred twent	y-five		
8)	46,057	forty-six thousand fifty-sever	1		
9)	80,069	eighty thousand sixty-nine			
10)	45,090	forty-five thousand ninety			
11)	69,708	sixty-nine thousand, seven hundred	d eight		
12)	58,365	fifty-eight thousand, three hundred si	ixty-five		
13)	19,732	nineteen thousand, seven hundred th	irty-two		
14)	83,012	eighty-three thousand twelve	;		
15)	725,840	seven hundred twenty-five thousand, eight	hundred fo	orty	
16)	580,527	five hundred eighty thousand, five hundred	l twenty-se	ven	
17)	871,408	eight hundred seventy-one thousand, four	hundred ei	ght	

four hundred forty-one thousand, nine hundred forty-three

seven hundred four thousand, seven hundred thirty-six

three hundred sixty-three thousand, three hundred ten

cocosheets.com/sheet/1441418	
www.CommonCoreSheets.com	

**18**) 441,943

**19**)

**20**)

704,736

363,310

	Writing Numbers as Words
Write the number in wor	rd form.
1) 5,570	

Name:

wri	te the number i	in word form.
1)	5,570	
2)	5,797	
3)	8,158	
4)	5,053	
5)	4,840	
<b>6</b> )	6,407	
7)	4,525	
8)	46,057	
9)	80,069	
10)	45,090	
11)	69,708	
12)	58,365	
13)	19,732	
14)	83,012	
15)	725,840	
16)	580,527	
<b>17</b> )	871,408	
18)	441,943	
19)	704,736	
20)	363,310	